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MBZS220S

Bulb Type

Operating Current
Operational Frequency
Operational Voltage
Product

lllumination

Dia

Volume

Power Consumption
Electrical Life
Insulation Voltage
Operating Temperature
Serial

Specifications

q3

Led

27 mA

50 Hz

230V AC

Buzzer

with LED

22 mm

90 dB

<7 VA

10000

250V

-15/+70°C

MB Series Plastic

Non-flammable VO PA6.6 contact blocks

Monoblock strong body

Finger safe protection




